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BERUTTI

12

TBA -
FFCC

SARMIENTO

TBA - FFCC

SARMIENTO

TBA - F
FCC SARMIENTO

TBA - F
FCC SARMIENTO

TBA - FFCC SARMIENTO

LAS TUNAS
GRANDES

LAS TUNAS
GRANDES

LAS TUNAS
GRANDES

LAS TUNAS
CHICAS

LAS TUNAS
CHICAS

EL HINOJO

LAS TUNAS
GRANDES

EL HINOJO

£¤5

EL INDIO

LA CHACOTA

SAN CARLOS

LOS
PASTIZALES

LA ADELA

LA JUANITA

LOS OLIVOS
LOS OLIVOS

LA GAUCHITA

EL LUCHADOR

LA ADELA

LA NEVADA

SAN MARTIN

SAN RAMON

LA MERCED

LAS TUNAS

EL CORCOVO

LA COTORRA

LA SUSANA

LA GUARDIA

SAN MARTIN

LA MAGDALENA

LA SUSANA

LA VIRGINIA

LA DORITA

LA MACAREÑA

LAS TUNAS

EL CORTIJO

LA LOMITA

LA GUASQUITA

LA GUASQUITA
( S )

EL HINOJO

LA CHINA

LOS CHAÑARES

LOS
PASTIZALES

LA PROVIDENCIA

LA SUSANA

LA LUISA

01

Provincia:

Partido:

Municipio:

Localidad:

BUENOS AIRES

TRENQUE LAUQUEN826

Jefe de Fracción

Fracción: 12

06

0826 TRENQUE LAUQUEN

Ü

Referencias

õ Estancia / Establecimiento

k Almacen
j Puesto / Refugio

ú Puente

¹º Escuela

Ruta Nacional

Río/ Arroyo / Curso de Agua

Ferrocarril

Lago / Laguna

Ruta Provincial
£¤3

")51

!(

!(

!(

!(

!.

!(

!(

£¤226

£¤33

£¤5

")70

")85

")66

")66

TRENQUE
LAUQUEN

30 DE AGOSTO

GARRE NORTE

BERUTTI

LA CARRETA

GIRODIAS

TRONGE

ADOLFO
ALSINA

H. YRIGOYEN

SALLIQUELO

PEHUAJO

PELLEGRINI

GUAMINI

CARLOS
TEJEDOR

DAIREAUX

RIVADAVIA

TRENQUE
LAUQUEN

TRES LOMAS

17

18

21

03

04

05

06

0708

09

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

2,5 0 2,51,25
  Kilómetros

Límite de Fracción
Límite de Radio

Detalle de Ubicación de la Fracción

Viviendas Colectivas

000


